
 VERENIGING         NR.0832-E21-9                BETREFT : VRIENDENKRING-EUREKA      DOETINCHEM

 DATUM : 28/05/22 OM 07.15 UUR VANAF Sermaises           WIND : NW     159 DUIVEN     13 DEELNEMERS

  KPL  CPL  VPL  NAAM             AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD  MET/MIN KRGPNT CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

   43    5    1 G.A. v.d. Bovenk  500.724 20 02 01271906 141808 1183.373  947.7  975.5 1000.0

   47    7    2 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    02    20 05 11694619 141952 1178.546  942.7  963.2  995.2

   61   10    3 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    03    20 16 11694603 142112 1174.859  925.3  944.8  991.5

  111   20    4 Gebr. Ebbers      503.818 16 04 11739877 142921 1159.935  863.0  883.4  976.6

  144   28    5 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    04    20 03 01271958 142956 1151.268  821.9  834.4  967.9

  148   30    6 Comb. Van Hetere  502.584 07 01 85161704 143142 1150.868  816.9  822.1  967.5

  177   37    7 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    05    20 06 81643913 143229 1144.557  780.8  779.1  961.2

  181   38    8 Gebr. Ebbers        02    16 11 11693047 143522 1144.087  775.8  773.0  960.7

  189   41    9 H. van Dam        502.812 09 09 01273029 143511 1142.279  765.9  754.6  958.9

  190   42   10 Comb. Van Hetere    02    07 05 71024145 143505 1142.021  764.6  748.5  958.6

  199   45   11 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    06    20 04 11694677 143351 1140.993  753.4  730.1  957.6

  225   51   12 Gebr. Ebbers        03    16 10 11693007 143906 1134.469  721.0  693.3  951.1

  228   53   13 Gitze Vlasceanu   504.118 18 03 91436940 143942 1133.615  717.3  681.0  950.2

  231   54   14 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    07    20 07 01271910 143654 1133.118  713.6  674.8  949.7

  233   55   15 Comb. Van Hetere    03    07 07 61279714 143834 1133.052  711.1  668.7  949.7

  245   60   16 Katja Wanrooij    504.088 04 01 01268605 144039 1131.125  696.1  638.0  947.8

  262   64   17 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    08    20 08 01760717 143837 1128.733  675.0  613.5  945.4

  266   65   18 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    09    20 11 11694601 143856 1127.928  670.0  607.4  944.6

  309   75   19 Gebr. Ebbers        04    16 13 01760785 144402 1122.005  616.4  546.0  938.6

  352   82   20 Gebr. Ebbers        05    16 01 91437284 144705 1114.436  562.9  503.1  931.1

  356   85   21 H. van Dam          02    09 08 01273036 144637 1113.360  557.9  484.7  930.0

  366   86   22 H. van Dam          03    09 01 91437466 144709 1112.047  545.5  478.5  928.7

  403   90   23 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    10    20 19 01271965 144712 1107.308  499.4  454.0  923.9

  406   91   24 Gebr. Ebbers        06    16 02 91437295 145007 1107.008  495.6  447.9  923.6

  416   92   25 Gitze Vlasceanu     02    18 10 11695122 145113 1104.998  483.2  441.7  921.6

  455  102   26 Comb Bosman       501.659 56 21 01271402 145044 1100.774  434.6  380.4  917.4

  463  103   27 Comb Bosman         02    56 04 71024439 145125 1099.125  424.7  374.2  915.8

  465  104   28 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    11    20 17 11694626 145039 1098.924  422.2  368.1  915.6

  477  109   29 Sjon Giesen       502.804 02 02 71025732 145337 1096.349  407.2  337.4  913.0

  500  113   30 Comb Bosman         03    56 26 11693330 145355 1093.138  378.6  312.9  909.8

  510  115   31 Comb Bosman         04    56 12 01271513 145423 1092.027  366.1  300.6  908.7

  520  117   32 Comb Bosman         05    56 22 01271447 145448 1091.038  353.7  288.3  907.7

  522  118   33 Comb Bosman         06    56 37 01271414 145454 1090.801  351.2  282.2  907.4

  525  120   34 Comb Bosman         07    56 24 01271411 145500 1090.563  347.4  269.9  907.2

  526  121   35 H.J.B. Bouwens    503.932 09 09 01273391 145705 1090.562  346.2  263.8  907.2

  527  122   36 Gebr. Ebbers        07    16 06 91437240 145709 1090.161  345.0  257.7  906.8

  532  124   37 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    12    20 18 01271913 145436 1089.479  338.7  245.4  906.1

  561  129   38 Comb Bosman         08    56 34 11693363 145624 1087.254  302.6  214.7  903.9

  583  133   39 Comb. Van Hetere    04    07 03 81652265 145828 1084.402  275.2  190.2  901.0

  668  152   40 Gitze Vlasceanu     03    18 05 01048797 150436 1073.506  169.4   73.6  890.1

  669  153   41 Gitze Vlasceanu     04    18 08 11695196 150438 1073.430  168.1   67.5  890.1

  691  156   42 Sjon Giesen         02    02 01 71025683 150419 1071.353  140.7   49.1  888.0

  697  158   43 Harrie Scheers    501.477 05 01 01760732 150320 1070.769  133.3   36.8  887.4

  728  163   44 Gebr. Ebbers        08    16 12 01272794 150718 1066.733   94.6    6.1  883.4

  729        45 Gebr. Ebbers        09    16 14 01272715 150718 1066.733   93.4         883.4

  747        46 Gitze Vlasceanu     05    18 07 11695233 150840 1064.289   71.0         880.9

  751        47 Comb Bosman         09    56 08 61280526 150626 1064.115   66.0         880.7

  754        48 Harrie Scheers      02    05 03 01272089 150620 1063.954   62.3         880.6

  770        49 Gebr. Ebbers        10    16 05 11693009 150926 1061.936   42.3         878.6

             50 Gitze Vlasceanu     06    18 09 91436949 151134 1057.813                874.4

             51 Comb Bosman         10    56 23 11693321 150920 1057.609                874.2

             52 H. van Dam          04    09 02 01271722 151128 1055.293                871.9

             53 Comb Bosman         11    56 15 01271437 151105 1053.721                870.3

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:280522    BESTEMMING:Sermaises            BETREFT:0832 VRIENDENKRING-EUREKA      DOETINCHEM

     STAND DAGFOND

KRING LIDNR.   NAAM                   ONAANGEWEZEN      AANGEWEZEN         TOTAAL

 9  08320018  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp       1-   997.6      1-   984.0      1-  1981.6

 9  08329001  Comb. Van Heteren         3-   967.5      2-   934.3      2-  1901.8

 9  08329191  Gebr. Ebbers              2-   970.7      3-   927.4      3-  1898.1

 9  08320006  H. van Dam                4-   958.9      5-   900.4      4-  1859.3

 9  08320485  Sjon Giesen               7-   913.0      4-   900.5      5-  1813.5

 9  08320015  Harrie Scheers           10-   887.4      6-   884.0      6-  1771.4

 9  08320026  Katja Wanrooij            5-   947.8      8-   473.9      7-  1421.7

 9  08320159  Gitze Vlasceanu           6-   937.5      7-   475.1      8-  1412.6

 9  08329002  Comb Bosman               8-   911.4       -              9-   911.4

 9  08320817  H.J.B. Bouwens            9-   907.2       -             10-   907.2

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0832  STAND DAGFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271906   1    1000.0

    2  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694619   1     995.2

    3  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694603   1     991.5

    4  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        11739877   1     976.6

    5  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271958   1     967.9

    6  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        85161704   1     967.5

    7  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        81643913   1     961.2

    8  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        11693047   1     960.7

    9  H. van Dam              Doetinchem        01273029   1     958.9

   10  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        71024145   1     958.6

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0832  STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-O-J-N)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        85161704   6    5510.2

    2  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271906   6    5450.1

    3  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        81643913   6    5437.5

    4  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        81652265   6    5298.0

    5  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694677   6    5236.8

    6  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271958   6    5214.0

    7  Harrie Scheers          Doetinchem        01760732   6    5142.8

    8  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694637   5    4583.1

    9  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        71024145   5    4563.5

   10  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01760717   5    4557.4

 


